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EBRKR—YDFHF (25m)
12 B AR R iE R

#RNo. 19 13FLlE Z&F 4x100m Z2Y—vyL— 94A&% fTIE
B ARi2 &% 3:31.68 BRK FBE. £k %, 5 A. A+ETE AKX (2018)
EFERGK 3:45. 48 A lﬁi BIE XEH:. #J: B, B BK BAEFEER (2019)

(SR S ERE 3:45. 48 At I, TR E:R, HFLE EN. B BK AEZEEKR (2019)
1B che 20 8% 3:51.44 F OEATF. B EBX. TR KE. BHF T oFrz=@mE (2015)
B g i iR 4:26.08 FILEY. R BKZE KT HE2E. # g Z5TH (2019)
e @/ K F—L% ZE R 1) EREE AQUA
50m 100m POINT
A+ BE =3  (0.66) 27.29 56. 44 56. 44 JOoCE JOCE
BHF HE 3 (+0.26) 27. 61 56.88  1:53.32
1t xiE =2 (+0.36) 28.33 58.51  2:51.83
wn #=2 =1 (+0.30) 27. 46 57.87  3:49.70
2 1/4 3+ IBEFED g 3:54.49 X£% 672
¥ Bt 2  (0.69) 27.20 56. 54 56.54  K&# JOCE
=5 i 12 (+0.46) 28. 49 59.46  1:56.00 JOCE
ho BF 1 (+0.48) 28.05 58.94  2:54.94
TR E# f1  (+0.24) 28.55 59.55  3:54.49
3 2/5 A b EHEcS — % 4:02. 68 606
hilg A =1 (0.71) 28.87 59. 74 59. 74
Fik B 3 (+0.35) 29.87  1:02.28  2:02.02
FEHMY =2  (+0.38) 29.15  1:01.39  3:03.41
TR [E4] 3 (+0.06) 28.43 59.27  4:02.68
4 2/3 EOSS CS — % 4:04.09 596
HATGRER =1 (0.69 28.15 57.95 57.95
BH P F3  (+0.30) 28.89  1:01.04  1:58.99
EH BR =2 (+0.52) 30.12  1:02.55  3:01.54
£A &% =1 (+0.23) 29.02  1:02.55  4:04.09
5 1/5 NSI1D anj=2 4:04.77 591
Bk f1  (0.75) 29.55  1:01.27  1:01.27
A 1B i1 (+0.62) 29.51  1:01.33  2:02.60
BF Tt 2 (+0.22) 29.29  1:01.91  3:04.51
BEA LE g1 (+0.37) 28.98  1:00.26  4:04.77
6 1/6 4 r<JNIIF D g 4:05.37 586
EN=E f1 (0.72) 29.10  1:00.58  1:00.58
EH Em i1 (+0.53) 28.83  1:00.05  2:00.63
kO i 1 (+0.4b) 29.65 1:01.32  3:01.95
R B i1 (+0.51) 30.39  1:03.42  4:05.37
7 1/3 4 b<ommf D anf=2 4:07.58 511
tE AR 2  (0.62) 28.89  1:00.83  1:00.83
=1l 2 2 (+0.07) 29.00 1:00.25  2:01.08
DN & g1 (+0.51) 30.70  1:03.56  3:04.64
mER FHE 12 (+0.08) 29.90  1:02.94  4:07.58
8 1/T 41 +<2=HD anf=2 4:08.12 567
ME Zi 1 (0.66) 29.42  1:01.83  1:01.83
EH ZE f1  (+0.42) 29.51  1:01.93  2:03.76
BA N 2 (+0.30) 29.84  1:02.31  3:06.07
FLUEXRE 2 (+0.28) 29.56  1:02.05  4:08.12
9 1/2 EASS D anf=2 4:11.68 543
BH R 2  (0.69) 29.34  1:01.00  1:01.00
R 55 2 (+0.12) 29.47  1:02.49  2:03.49
FBROLET- i1 (+0.10) 30.01 1:03.68  3:07.17
£H * i1 (+0.23) 30.48 1:04.51  4:11.68
10 1/1 NS I@EHE D s 4:12.39 539
Wm ZEH 2 (0.64) 29.11  1:00.01  1:00.01
/H ER 2 (+0.28) 29.57  1:02.53  2:02.54
HIH P i1 (+0.16) 30.91  1:04.31  3:06.85
) BEfE i1 (+0.45) 31.15  1:05.54  4:12.39
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